Pre MoC FN MoC LN
Ohio Congressional Healthcare Staff
Rep. Greg Landsman
Rep. Greg Landsman
Rep. Brad Wenstrup
Rep. Brad Wenstrup
Rep. Joyce Beatty
Rep. Robert Latta

Rep. Max Miller
Rep. Warren Davidson
Rep. Marcy Kaptur
Rep. Michael Turner
Rep. Shontel Brown
Rep. Troy Balderson
Rep. Emilia Sykes
Rep. David Joyce
Rep. Mike Carey
Sen.  Sherrod Brown
Sen. James Vance
Sen. James Vance

Party District  First Last

D OHO1 Michael  Spak

D OHO1 Dominque Wardell
R OHO02 Marie Policastro
R OHO02 Kelsi Wilson

D OHO3 Casey Davison
R OHO5 Paul Hartman
R OHO7 Steve Hansen

R OHO8 Gus Desch

D OHO09 Margaret Moclnnis

R OH10 Maggie  Ward

D OH11 Julia Rossman
R OH12 Megan Porter

D OH13 Tinae Bluitt

R OH14 Ashley Roberts

R OH15 Emily Graeter
D OHS01 Kimberly Lattimore
R OHS02 Robert Orr

R OHS02 Matthew Williams

Title

Legislative Assistant
Legislative Director
Operations Director
Health Policy Adviser
Legislative Director

Senior Adviser, Health Policy
Legislative Director
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Director
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Senior Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Correspondence Manager

Email

michael.spak@mail.house.gov
dominque.wardell@mail.house.gov
marie.policastro@mail.house.gov
kelsi.wilson@mail.house.gov
casey.davison@mail.house.gov
paul.hartman@mail.house.gov
steve.hansen@mail.house.gov
gus.desch@mail.house.gov
margaret.mcinnis@mail.house.gov
maggie.ward@mail.house.gov
julia.rossman@mail.house.gov
megan.porter@mail.house.gov
tinae.bluitt2@mail.house.gov
ashley.roberts@mail.house.gov
emily.graeter@mail.house.gov
kimberly_lattimore@brown.senate.gov
robert_orr@vance.senate.gov
matthew_williams@vance.senate.gov

Phone

202-225-2216
202-225-2216
202-225-3164
202-225-3164
202-225-4324
202-225-6405
202-225-3876
202-225-6205
202-225-4146
202-225-6465
202-225-7032
202-225-5355
202-225-6265
202-225-5731
202-225-2015
202-224-2315
202-224-3353
202-224-3353



